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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT CALENDER OF EVENTS - ODD SEMESTER 2018-2019

Date Day Event Planned Date Day Event Planned
07-09-2(_]18 Internship October 1, 2018 Monday Last Day of Moharram i
23/07/2018 FDP October 2, 2018 |Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi
August 1, 2018 |Wednesday October 3, 2018 Wednesday
August 2, 2018 |Thursday October 4, 2018 Thursday
August 3, 2018 |Friday PAC Meeting October 5, 2018 Friday
August 4, 2018 |Saturday Orientation to old and new staff of the department October 6, 2018 _|Saturday
August 5, 2018 _|Sunday October 7, 2018 Sunday
August 6, 2018 |Monday Additional training/skill development process October 8, 2018 |Monday Mahalaya Amavasya
August 7, 2018  |Tuesday M.Tech,Internship 3rd sem M.Tech T October 9, 2018 _|Tuesday
August 8, 2018 |Wednesda October 10, 2018 |Wednesday
August 9, 2018 |Thursday October 11, 2018 |Thursday Industrial Visit
August 10, 2018 |Friday October 12, 2018 Friday
August 11, 2018 |Saturday Additional training on CFD October 13, 2018 Saturday
August 12, 2018 |Sunday Skill development process October 14, 2018 Sunday
August 13, 2018 |Monday October 15, 2018 |Monday Quiz 2 week
August 14, 2018 |Tuesday DAB Meeting October 16, 2018 |Tuesday
August 15, 2018 |Wednesday |Independence Day October 17, 2018 |Wednesday
August 16, 2018 _|Thursday October 18, 2018 |Thursday  |Ayudha ppoja
August 17, 2018 |Friday October 19, 2018 |Friday VijayaDashami
August 18, 2018 |Saturday October 20, 2018 Saturday
August 19, 2018 |Sunday October 21, 2018 Sunday
August 20, 2018 |Monday October 22, 2018 |Monday Industrial Visit
August 21, 2018 |Tuesday October 23, 2018 Tuesday
August 22, 2018 |Wednesday |Ethnic & Cultural Day October 24, 2018 |Wednesday |Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
August 23, 2018 |Thursday October 25, 2018 |Thursday Test-2 for B.E-3,5,7 sem & Test-1 for B.E 1 sem
August 24, 2018 |Friday October 26, 2018 |Friday Test-2 for B.E-3,5,7 sem & Test-1 for B.E 1 sem
August 25, 2018 |Saturday October 27, 2018 Saturday Test-2 for B.E-3,5,7 sem & Test-1 for B.E 1 sem
August 26, 2018 |Sunday October 28, 2018 Sunday
August 27, 2018 |Monday October 29, 2018 |Monday
August 28, 2018 |Tuesday October 30, 2018 |Tuesday
August 29, 2018 |Wednesday |Industry expert, Project Phase-1 Review October 31, 2018 Wednesday
August 30, 2018 |Thursday
August 31, 2018 |Friday Date Day Event Planned
November 1, 2018 [Thursday Kannada Rajyotsava
Date Day Event Pl.anned November 2, 2018 |Friday Project Review-2 for 7th sem students
September 1, 2018 |satyrday November 3, 2018 |[Saturday
September 2, 2018 |Sunday November 4, 2018 Sunday
September 3, 2018 |ponda November 5, 2018 [Monday
September 4, 2018 Tuesday November 6, 2018 [Tuesday Naraka Chaturdhashi
September 5, 2018 Wednesday November 7, 2018 |Wednesday
September 6, 2018 Thursday November 8, 2018 [Thursday Balipadyami
September 7, 2018 |pjqay November 9, 2018 |Friday
September 8, 2018 |satyrday November 10, 2018 |Saturday
September 9, 2018 |Sunday November 11, 2018 Sunday
September 10, 2018 Monday Test-1,Social Service activities November 12, 2018 |Monday
September 11, 2018 Tuesday Test-1 November 13, 2018 |Tuesday
September 12, 2018 |ywednesday |Test-1 November 14, 2018 |Wednesday
September 13, 2018 |y rgqay November 15, 2018 |Thursday
September 14, 2018 Friday November 16, 2018 |Friday
September 15, 2018 Saturday November 17, 2018 [Saturday
September 16, 2018 |Sunday November 18, 2018 Sunday
September 17, 2018 |ponday November 19, 2018 |Monday
September 18, 2018 Tuesday November 20, 2018 |Tuesday
September 19, 2018 |Wednesday November 21, 2018 |Wednesday [I1d-e-Milad
September 20, 2018
Thursday Announcement of Mini project allotment November 22, 2018 |Thursday Test-3 for B.E-3,5,7 sem & Test-2 for B.E 1 sem
September 21, 2018 Anti Ragging Committee Meeting, Weak Student list
Friday to be announced November 23, 2018 |Friday Test-3 for B.E-3,5,7 sem & Test-2 for B.E 1 sem
September 22, 2018 First internals Student attendance & marks
Saturday finalization to HOD, November 24, 2018 |Saturday Test-3 for B.E-3,5,7 sem & Test-2 for B.E 1 sem
September 23, 2018 |Sunday November 25, 2018 |Sunday
September 24, 2018 |p1onday November 26, 2018 [Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
September 25, 2018 Tuesday November 27, 2018 [Tuesday
September 26, 2018 |wednesday November 28, 2018 |Wednesday |Industrial visit, Project Phase-1 Review-2
September 27, 2018 Thursday November 29, 2018 |Thursday Invited talk/guest lecture by expert
September 28, 2018 |priqay November 30, 2018 |Friday Last Working Day for 3,&5 sem. B.E. & 3 M.Tech
September 29, 2018 Saturday Mahanavami, Ayuda Puja
September 30, 2018 |Sunday




